OREGON EB{)

CATION

ESL Subcommittee of the
Task Force on School Funding

Date: April 22,2014
Time: 1:30 p.m. to 5:00 p.m.
Place: Room 343 at Oregon State Capitol

1:30

2:00

2:45

3:30

3:45

4:00

4:30

5:00

Identify Strengths and Weaknesses of Current
ESL funding

Discuss Goals and Outcomes of ESL Programs

Discuss Funding Principles to Achieve Goals and
Outcomes

Break

Review Public Comments on ESL Funding

Review State School Fund’s Ability to Meet
Goals and Outcomes

Identify Potential Changes to State School Fund
Formula

Adjourn

Michael Elliott, Kim
Miller, ODE

Subcommittee

Subcommittee

On your own

Subcommittee

Subcommittee

Subcommittee

Subcommittee

Oregon Department of Education meetings comply with open meeting laws and accessibility requirements.
A request for an interpreter for the hearing impaired or for other accommodations for persons with
disabilities should be made at least 48 hours before the meeting to Jan McComb at (503) 947-5616.

Questions or requests to be added to the task force distribution list may be e-mailed to Michael Elliott,
michael.s.elliott@state.or.us or Jan McComb, jan.mccomb@state.or.us



mailto:michael.s.elliott@state.or.us
mailto:jan.mccomb@state.or.us

