

## Agenda

## **ESL Subcommittee of the Task Force on School Funding**

Date: April 22, 2014

Time: 1:30 p.m. to 5:00 p.m.

Place: Room 343 at Oregon State Capitol

1:30	Identify Strengths and Weaknesses of Current ESL funding	Michael Elliott, Kim Miller, ODE
2:00	Discuss Goals and Outcomes of ESL Programs	Subcommittee
2:45	Discuss Funding Principles to Achieve Goals and Outcomes	Subcommittee
3:30	Break	On your own
3:45	Review Public Comments on ESL Funding	Subcommittee
4:00	Review State School Fund's Ability to Meet Goals and Outcomes	Subcommittee
4:30	Identify Potential Changes to State School Fund Formula	Subcommittee
5:00	Adjourn	Subcommittee

Oregon Department of Education meetings comply with open meeting laws and accessibility requirements. A request for an interpreter for the hearing impaired or for other accommodations for persons with disabilities should be made at least 48 hours before the meeting to Jan McComb at (503) 947-5616.

Questions or requests to be added to the task force distribution list may be e-mailed to Michael Elliott, michael.s.elliott@state.or.us or Jan McComb, jan.mccomb@state.or.us